
5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 529 Ortwein, Achim 63 3 8 : 3 5 
2 634 Rupp, Jürgen LMS Stuttgart 63 4 0 : 4 4 
3 525 Küppershaus, Cornelia Judo Dojo One Schwäbisch Gmü 68 4 0 : 5 3 
4 492 Rudolph, Jürgen FL Rommelsbach 59 4 1 : 1 8 
5 467 Huber, Hans-Georg Lauterburger Dabber 62 4 1 : 5 1 
6 533 Göhner, Bernd TSV Lichtenwald 64 4 2 : 4 5 
7 524 Erdt, Wolfgang Lauterburger Dabber 55 4 3 : 4 0 
8 397 Metzger, Sandra AST Süßen 72 4 6 : 0 5 
9 393 Kielkopf, Uli AST Süßen 52 4 6 : 0 7 

10 424 Froehlich, TurtleTiger-Sina 53 4 6 : 5 1 
11 450 Gülch, Annerose 62 4 7 : 1 5 
12 490 Krais, Andrea Luczky läuft 77 4 8 : 3 0 
12 491 Krais, Steffen Luczky läuft 59 4 8 : 3 0 
14 635 Natterer, Heike AlbAktiv Lauf-Team 65 4 9 : 1 3 
15 612 Leins, Heike AlbAktiv Lauf-Team 62 4 9 : 1 4 
16 638 Hornek, Edith 61 4 9 : 1 6 
17 639 Gölz, Bärbel 59 4 9 : 1 8 
18 609 Sattler, Jürgen TSV Heiningen 62 4 9 : 2 6 
19 521 Däumling, Hans-Jürgen TSV Heiningen 51 4 9 : 4 7 
20 632 Schröppel, Erika LT Urbach 39 4 9 : 5 9 
21 637 Weidmann, Silvia AST Süßen 61 5 1 : 0 0 
22 636 Weidmann, Anton mit Silvi 61 5 1 : 0 1 
23 400 Schäfer, Sigrid TSV Heiningen 61 5 5 : 4 8 
24 399 Schäfer, Hans TSV Heiningen 60 5 5 : 4 9 
25 631 Käser, Irmtraud Akkordeonorchester Urbach/Plüd 49 5 7 : 4 7 
26 386 Schiek, Janne Musikverein Ruppertshofen 03 1 : 0 4 : 5 5 
27 441 Schiek, Lina LMU München 01 1 : 0 4 : 5 6 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 529 Ortwein, Achim 63 3 8 : 3 5 
2 634 Rupp, Jürgen LMS Stuttgart 63 4 0 : 4 4 
3 492 Rudolph, Jürgen FL Rommelsbach 59 4 1 : 1 8 
4 467 Huber, Hans-Georg Lauterburger Dabber 62 4 1 : 5 1 
5 533 Göhner, Bernd TSV Lichtenwald 64 4 2 : 4 5 
6 524 Erdt, Wolfgang Lauterburger Dabber 55 4 3 : 4 0 
7 393 Kielkopf, Uli AST Süßen 52 4 6 : 0 7 
8 491 Krais, Steffen Luczky läuft 59 4 8 : 3 0 
9 609 Sattler, Jürgen TSV Heiningen 62 4 9 : 2 6 

10 521 Däumling, Hans-Jürgen TSV Heiningen 51 4 9 : 4 7 
11 636 Weidmann, Anton mit Silvi 61 5 1 : 0 1 
12 399 Schäfer, Hans TSV Heiningen 60 5 5 : 4 9 
13 386 Schiek, Janne Musikverein Ruppertshofen 03 1 : 0 4 : 5 5 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 525 Küppershaus, Cornelia Judo Dojo One Schwäbisch Gmü 68 4 0 : 5 3 
2 397 Metzger, Sandra AST Süßen 72 4 6 : 0 5 
3 424 Froehlich, TurtleTiger-Sina 53 4 6 : 5 1 
4 450 Gülch, Annerose 62 4 7 : 1 5 
5 490 Krais, Andrea Luczky läuft 77 4 8 : 3 0 
6 635 Natterer, Heike AlbAktiv Lauf-Team 65 4 9 : 1 3 
7 612 Leins, Heike AlbAktiv Lauf-Team 62 4 9 : 1 4 
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5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

8 638 Hornek, Edith 61 4 9 : 1 6 
9 639 Gölz, Bärbel 59 4 9 : 1 8 

10 632 Schröppel, Erika LT Urbach 39 4 9 : 5 9 
11 637 Weidmann, Silvia AST Süßen 61 5 1 : 0 0 
12 400 Schäfer, Sigrid TSV Heiningen 61 5 5 : 4 8 
13 631 Käser, Irmtraud Akkordeonorchester Urbach/Plüd 49 5 7 : 4 7 
14 441 Schiek, Lina LMU München 01 1 : 0 4 : 5 6 
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TSV Heiningen 1892 e.V. 
Abteilung Leichtathletik
Kurzländstraße 5
73092 Heiningen

E-Mail:        drei-koenigs-lauf@tsv-heiningen.de
Internet:      https://tsv-heiningen.de/leichtathletik/




